:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8749194

Mar 30, 2024 - 16:03 (UTC)

In epoch 273,412 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1264478 - 0.018222929 ETH®
64.55 USD

2 1264479 - 0.062386363 ETH®
221.00 USD

3 1264480 - 0.018212903 ETH®
64.51 USD

4 1264481 - 0.062213350 ETH®
220.39 USD

S 1264482 - 0.018183557 ETH®
64.41 USD

6 1264483 - 0.018217854 ETH®
64.53 USD

7 1264484 - 0.018165432 ETH®
64.35 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/8749194
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/273412
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264478
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264479
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264480
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264481
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264482
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264483
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264484

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1264485

1264486

1264487

1264488

1264489

1264490

1264491

1264492

1264493

Validator Id

839372

Amount

- 0.018284324
64.77 USD

- 0.018191453
64.44 USD

- 0.018239148
64.61 USD

- 0.018263859
64.70 USD

- 0.062321970
220.77 USD

- 0.018237213
64.60 USD

- 0.018222673
64.55 USD

- 0.018251286
64.65 USD

- 0.018294272
64.80 USD

Amount

+ 0.043904769
155.53 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264485
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264486
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264487
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264488
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264489
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264490
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264491
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264492
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/1264493
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/839372

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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